GROOVING
Precision & versatility for grooving operations
MASTER
GROOVING
MASTER GROOVING
The Master Grooving line is the latest grooving solution, engineered to ensure exceptional accuracy,
stability, and reliability in the most demanding grooving and parting-off operations.
This comprehensive range, including grooving inserts, toolholders, blades, and complementary

L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL CDX
Seat2
Size
AP
(mm) Min Max
fn
(mm/r) Min Max
1130844 MG0200A020-N02-UG 2,00 0,20 22,0 20,0 A 0,50 0,20 0,80 0,08 0,03 0,12
1130828 MG0300B030-N02-UG 3,00 0,30 22,0 20,0 B 1,00 0,30 1,70 0,15 0,05 0,25
1130885 MG0400C020-N02-UG 4,00 0,20 25,0 23,0 C 1,50 0,20 2,70 0,1 0,05 0,15
1130845 MG0400C040-N02-UG 4,00 0,40 25,0 23,0 C 1,60 0,40 2,70 0,18 0,08 0,28
1130886 MG0400C080-N02-UG 4,00 0,80 25,0 23,0 C 1,50 0,20 2,70 0,14 0,05 0,22
1130846 MG0500D040-N02-UG 5,00 0,40 25,0 23,0 D 1,80 0,40 3,10 0,17 0,08 0,25
1130887 MG0500D080-N02-UG 5,00 0,80 25,0 23,0 D 1,80 0,50 3,10 0,14 0,06 0,22
1130847 MG0600E040-N02-UG 6,00 0,40 25,0 23,0 E 1,80 0,40 3,20 0,19 0,10 0,28
1130888 MG0600E080-N02-UG 6,00 0,80 25,0 23,0 E 1,90 0,60 3,20 0,19 0,10 0,28
MG...02-UG Multifunctional Grooving
2 - Correspond to a Specific Holder
Insert order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade CodeStock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta
Disponible bajo consulta

30
PH
L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL PSIRR/L CDX
Seat2
Size
fn
(mm/r) Min Max
1130853 MG0200A020-N02-LG 2,00 0,20 22,0 - 20,0 A 0,07 0,03 0,10
1130921 MG0200A020-150R02-LG 2,00 0,20 22,0 15,0 20,0 A 0,06 0,03 0,08
1130922 MG0200A020-150L02-LG 2,00 0,20 22,0 15,0 20,0 A 0,06 0,03 0,08
CW
INSL
INSL
RE

PH
L9
30
PH
L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL PSIRR/L CDX
Seat2
Size fn (mm/r) Min Max
1130850 MG0200A020-N02-CG 2,00 0,20 22,0 - 20,0 A 0,09 0,03 0,14
1130896 MG0200A015-060R02-CG 2,00 0,15 22,0 6,0 20,0 A 0,08 0,04 0,12
1130897 MG0200A015-060L02-CG 2,00 0,15 22,0 6,0 20,0 A 0,08 0,04 0,12
1130898 MG0200A020-150R02-CG 2,00 0,20 22,0 15,0 20,0 A 0,07 0,03 0,10
1130899 MG0200A020-150L02-CG 2,00 0,20 22,0 15,0 20,0 A 0,07 0,03 0,10
1130851 MG0300B020-N02-CG 3,00 0,20 22,0 - 20,0 B 0,13 0,06 0,20
1130900 MG0300B015-060R02-CG 3,00 0,15 22,0 6,0 20,0 B 0,11 0,06 0,16
1130901 MG0300B015-060L02-CG 3,00 0,15 22,0 6,0 20,0 B 0,11 0,06 0,16
1130869 MG0400C020-N02-CG 4,00 0,20 25,0 - 23,0 C 0,16 0,08 0,24
1130902 MG0400C030-N02-CG 4,00 0,30 25,0 - 23,0 C 0,16 0,08 0,24
1130903 MG0400C020-040R02-CG 4,00 0,20 25,0 4,0 23,0 C 0,14 0,06 0,22
1130904 MG0400C020-040L02-CG 4,00 0,20 25,0 4,0 23,0 C 0,14 0,06 0,22
1130852 MG0500D040-N02-CG 5,00 0,40 25,0 - 23,0 D 0,18 0,08 0,28
1130905 MG0600E040-N02-CG 6,00 0,40 25,0 - 23,0 E 0,20 0,10 0,30
MG...02-CG Parting Off
Insert order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade CodeStock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta
Disponible bajo consulta
First choice | Primeira opção | 1ª opción

PH
L9
30
PH
L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL PSIRR/L
Seat2
Size fn (mm/r) Min Max
1130889 MG0200A020-N01-CG 2,00 0,20 22,0 - A 0,09 0,03 0,14
1130849 MG0300B020-N01-CG 3,00 0,20 22,0 - B 0,13 0,06 0,20
1130890 MG0300B020-060R01-CG 3,00 0,20 22,0 6,0 B 0,11 0,06 0,16
1130891 MG0300B020-060L01-CG 3,00 0,20 22,0 6,0 B 0,11 0,06 0,16
1130892 MG0400C030-N01-CG 4,00 0,30 25,0 - C 0,16 0,08 0,24
1130893 MG0400C030-040R01-CG 4,00 0,30 25,0 4,0 C 0,14 0,06 0,22
1130894 MG0400C030-040L01-CG 4,00 0,30 25,0 4,0 C 0,14 0,06 0,22
1130895 MG0500D030-N01-CG 5,00 0,30 25,0 - D 0,18 0,08 0,28
MG...01-CG Parting Off
2 - Correspond to a Specific Holder
2 - Correspond to a Specific Holder
CW

PH
L9
30
PH
L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL PSIRR/L CDX
Seat2
Size fn (mm/r) Min Max
1130911 MG0200A015-N02-MG 2,00 0,15 22,00 - 20,00 A 0,07 0,03 0,10
1130842 MG0300B015-N02-MG 3,00 0,15 22,00 - 20,00 B 0,07 0,03 0,10
1130843 MG0300B030-N02-MG 3,00 0,30 22,00 - 20,00 B 0,15 0,08 0,22
1130912 MG0300B020-060R02-MG 3,00 0,20 22,00 6,00 20,00 B 0,11 0,05 0,16
1130913 MG0300B020-060L02-MG 3,00 0,20 22,00 6,00 20,00 B 0,11 0,05 0,16
1130914 MG0300B018-150R02-MG 3,00 0,18 22,00 15,00 20,00 B 0,08 0,04 0,12
1130915 MG0300B018-150L02-MG 3,00 0,18 22,00 15,00 20,00 B 0,08 0,04 0,12
1130868 MG0400C020-N02-MG 4,00 0,20 25,00 - 23,00 C 0,12 0,06 0,18
1130916 MG0400C040-N02-MG 4,00 0,40 25,00 - 23,00 C 0,17 0,08 0,25
MG...02-MG Stable Grooving
Insert order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade CodeStock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta
Disponible bajo consulta
First choice | Primeira opção | 1ª opción

PH
L9
30
PH
L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL PSIRR/L
Seat2
Size fn (mm/r) Min Max
1130841 MG0300B020-N01-MG 3,00 0,20 22,00 - B 0,15 0,08 0,22
1130906 MG0300B020-060R01-MG 3,00 0,20 22,00 6,00 B 0,11 0,05 0,16
1130907 MG0300B020-060L01-MG 3,00 0,20 22,00 6,00 B 0,11 0,05 0,16
1130908 MG0400C040-N01-MG 4,00 0,40 25,00 - C 0,17 0,08 0,25
1130909 MG0400C040-040R01-MG 4,00 0,40 25,00 4,00 C 0,12 0,06 0,18
1130910 MG0400C040-040L01-MG 4,00 0,40 25,00 4,00 C 0,12 0,06 0,18
MG...01-MG Stable Grooving
Insert order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade CodeStock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta
Disponible bajo consulta
First choice | Primeira opção | 1ª opción

L9
10
PH
L9
20
PH
L9
30
CW RE INSL CDX
Seat2
Size
AP
(mm) Min Max
fn
(mm/r) Min Max
1130917 MG0200A100-N02-PG 2,00 1,00 22,00 20,00 A 0,50 0,20 0,80 0,08 0,03 0,12
1130918 MG0300B150-N02-PG 3,00 1,50 22,00 20,00 B 1,00 0,40 1,60 0,10 0,05 0,15
1130848 MG0400C200-N02-PG 4,00 2,00 25,00 23,00 C 1,30 0,60 2,00 0,13 0,05 0,20
1130919 MG0500D250-N02-PG 5,00 2,50 25,00 23,00 D 1,50 0,70 2,20 0,13 0,06 0,20
1130920 MG0600E300-N02-PG 6,00 3,00 25,00 23,00 E 1,80 0,80 2,80 0,13 0,06 0,20
MG...02-PG Profiling
Insert order code = (1) Geometry Code + (2) Grade CodeStock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta
Disponible bajo consulta
First choice | Primeira opção | 1ª opción

HF
CWOAL
HF H
15
TOOLHOLDERS Suportes | Herramientas
MGLC
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
WT Seat
Size Insert Screw Wrench Nm Stock
CDX LF B H HF CW
183041100 MGLC-100 012 16.16.A.1 12 100 16 16 16 2 0,180 A MG .. 02 290098600 290021300 2,0
183041700 MGLC-125 012 20.20.A.1 12 125 20 20 20 2 0,370 A MG .. 02 290087400 290021300 2,0
183041300 MGLC-100 012 16.16.B.1 12 100 16 16 16 3 0,180 B MG .. 03 290098600 290021300 2,0
183041500 MGLC-100 020 16.16.B.1 20 100 16 16 16 3 0,170 B MG .. 03 290098600 290021300 2,0
183041900 MGLC-125 012 20.20.B.1 12 125 20 20 20 3 0,370 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042100 MGLC-125 020 20.20.B.1 20 125 20 20 20 3 0,350 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042600 MGLC-150 012 25.25.B.1 12 150 25 25 25 3 0,680 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042800 MGLC-150 020 25.25.B.1 20 150 25 25 25 3 0,650 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042200 MGLC-125 012 20.20.C.1 12 125 20 20 20 4 0,370 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183042400 MGLC-125 020 20.20.C.1 20 125 20 20 20 4 0,350 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183042900 MGLC-150 012 25.25.C.1 12 150 25 25 25 4 0,680 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043100 MGLC-150 020 25.25.C.1 20 150 25 25 25 4 0,650 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043300 MGLC-150 012 25.25.D.1 12 150 25 25 25 5 0,680 D MG .. 05 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043500 MGLC-150 022 25.25.D.1 22 150 25 25 25 5 0,650 D MG .. 05 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043700 MGLC-150 022 25.25.E.1 22 150 25 25 25 6 0,650 E MG .. 06 290087400 290021300 4,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
CDX
LF
B
HHF
CW
16
TOOLHOLDERS Suportes | Herramientas
CDX
LF
B
H HF
CW
MGRC
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
WT Seat
Size Insert Screw Wrench Nm Stock
CDX LF B H HF CW
183041200 MGRC-100 012 16.16.A.1 12 100 16 16 16 2 0,180 A MG .. 02 290098600 290021300 2,0
183041800 MGRC-125 012 20.20.A.1 12 125 20 20 20 2 0,370 A MG .. 02 290087400 290021300 2,0
183041400 MGRC-100 012 16.16.B.1 12 100 16 16 16 3 0,180 B MG .. 03 290098600 290021300 2,0
183041600 MGRC-100 020 16.16.B.1 20 100 16 16 16 3 0,170 B MG .. 03 290098600 290021300 2,0
183042000 MGRC-125 012 20.20.B.1 12 125 20 20 20 3 0,370 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183040800 MGRC-125 020 20.20.B.1 20 125 20 20 20 3 0,350 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042700 MGRC-150 012 25.25.B.1 12 150 25 25 25 3 0,680 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183040900 MGRC-150 020 25.25.B.1 20 150 25 25 25 3 0,650 B MG .. 03 290087400 290021300 2,0
183042300 MGRC-125 012 20.20.C.1 12 125 20 20 20 4 0,370 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183042500 MGRC-125 020 20.20.C.1 20 125 20 20 20 4 0,350 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043000 MGRC-150 012 25.25.C.1 12 150 25 25 25 4 0,680 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043200 MGRC-150 020 25.25.C.1 20 150 25 25 25 4 0,650 C MG .. 04 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043400 MGRC-150 012 25.25.D.1 12 150 25 25 25 5 0,680 D MG .. 05 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043600 MGRC-150 022 25.25.D.1 22 150 25 25 25 5 0,650 D MG .. 05 290087400 290021300 3,0
183043800 MGRC-150 022 25.25.E.1 22 150 25 25 25 6 0,650 E MG .. 06 290087400 290021300 4,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
17
PSC TOOLHOLDERS Suportes PSC | Herramientas PSC
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones
(mm)
WT Seat
Size Insert Screw Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CDX CW
183052000 PSC32-MGLC 015 22055 A.1-A 32 22 55 15 2 0,250 A MG.. 02 290062800 290021300 2,0
183052200 PSC40-MGLC 015 27055 A.1-A 40 27 55 15 2 0,430 A MG.. 02 290087500 290021300 2,0
183052400 PSC50-MGLC 015 35060 A.1-A 50 35 60 15 2 0,800 A MG.. 02 290087500 290021300 2,0
183052600 PSC32-MGLC 020 22055 B.1-A 32 22 55 20 3 0,250 B MG.. 03 290062800 290021300 2,0
183052800 PSC40-MGLC 020 27060 B.1-A 40 27 60 20 3 0,480 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053000 PSC50-MGLC 020 35060 B.1-A 50 35 60 20 3 0,800 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053200 PSC63-MGLC 020 45065 B.1-A 63 45 65 20 3 1,100 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053400 PSC32-MGLC 020 22060 C.1-A 32 22 60 20 4 0,260 C MG.. 04 290062800 290021300 3,0
183053600 PSC40-MGLC 025 27067 C.1-A 40 27 67 25 4 0,440 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0
183053800 PSC50-MGLC 025 35067 C.1-A 50 35 67 25 4 0,800 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0
183054000 PSC63-MGLC 025 45070 C.1-A 63 45 70 25 4 1,350 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0

WF
CW
18
PSC TOOLHOLDERS Suportes PSC | Herramientas PSC
PSC R
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones
(mm)
WT Seat
Size Insert Screw Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CDX CW
183052100 PSC32-MGRC 015 22055 A.1-A 32 22 55 15 2 0,250 A MG.. 02 290062800 290021300 2,0
183052300 PSC40-MGRC 015 27055 A.1-A 40 27 55 15 2 0,430 A MG.. 02 290087500 290021300 2,0
183052500 PSC50-MGRC 015 35060 A.1-A 50 35 60 15 2 0,800 A MG.. 02 290087500 290021300 2,0
183052700 PSC32-MGRC 020 22055 B.1-A 32 22 55 20 3 0,250 B MG.. 03 290062800 290021300 2,0
183052900 PSC40-MGRC 020 27060 B.1-A 40 27 60 20 3 0,480 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053100 PSC50-MGRC 020 35060 B.1-A 50 35 60 20 3 0,800 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053300 PSC63-MGRC 020 45065 B.1-A 63 45 65 20 3 1,100 B MG.. 03 290087500 290021300 2,0
183053500 PSC32-MGRC 020 22060 C.1-A 32 22 60 20 4 0,260 C MG.. 04 290062800 290021300 3,0
183053700 PSC40-MGRC 025 27067 C.1-A 40 27 67 25 4 0,440 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0
183053900 PSC50-MGRC 025 35067 C.1-A 50 35 67 25 4 0,800 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0
183054100 PSC63-MGRC 025 45070 C.1-A 63 45 70 25 4 1,350 C MG.. 04 290087500 290021300 3,0

M
S
WF
CW
19
MODULAR TOOLHOLDERS Suportes modulares | Herramientas modulares
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
H B OAL CW
183044400 MGLMC-125 20.20 20 20 125 2-6 0,310 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290078500 290013200 3,0
183044600 MGLMC-150 25.25 25 25 150 2-6 0,610 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183044800 MGLMC-170 32.32 32 32 170 2-6 1,300 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
H B OAL CW
183044500 MGRMC-125 20.20 20 20 125 2-6 0,310 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183044700 MGRMC-150 25.25 25 25 150 2-6 0,610 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183044900 MGRMC-170 32.32 32 32 170 2-6 1,300 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
MGLMC
MGRMC
OAL
H
B
OAL
H
B
20
MODULAR TOOLHOLDERS Suportes modulares | Herramientas modulares
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
H B OAL CW
183045000 MGLML-125 20.20 20 20 125 2-6 0,450 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183045200 MGLML-150 25.25 25 25 150 2-6 0,780 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183045400 MGLML-170 32.32 32 32 170 2-6 1,400 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
H B OAL CW
183045100 MGRML-125 20.20 20 20 125 2-6 0,450 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183045300 MGRML-150 25.25 25 25 150 2-6 0,780 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
183045500 MGRML-170 32.32 32 32 170 2-6 1,400 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,0 290029900 290013200 3,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
MGLML
MGRML
OAL
H
B
OAL
H
B
21
MODULAR PSC TOOLHOLDERS Suportes PSC modulares | Herramientas PSC modulares
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CW
183056200 PSC32-MGLMC 22042 32 22 42 2-6 0,280 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056400 PSC40-MGLMC 27050 40 27 50 2-6 0,490 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056600 PSC50-MGLMC 30050 50 30 50 2-6 0,740 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056800 PSC63-MGLMC 45055 63 45 55 2-6 1,240 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CW
183056300 PSC32-MGRMC 22042 32 22 42 2-6 0,280 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056500 PSC40-MGRMC 27050 40 27 50 2-6 0,490 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056700 PSC50-MGRMC 30050 50 30 50 2-6 0,740 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056900 PSC63-MGRMC 45055 63 45 55 2-6 1,240 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
PSC-MGLMC
PSC-MGRMC
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
WF
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
WF
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
22
MODULAR PSC TOOLHOLDERS Suportes PSC modulares | Herramientas PSC modulares
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CW
183055500 PSC32-MGRML 18040 32 18 40 2-6 0,250 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183055700 PSC40-MGRML 22050 40 22 50 2-6 0,470 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183055900 PSC50-MGRML 27060 50 27 60 2-6 0,860 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056100 PSC63-MGRML 34065 63 34 65 2-6 1,440 MGLM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões
Dimensiones (mm)
WT Cartridge Allen Screw Allen Wrench Nm Torx Screw Torx Wrench Nm Stock
DCONMS WF LF CW
183055400 PSC32-MGLML 18040 32 18 40 2-6 0,250 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183055600 PSC40-MGLML 22050 40 22 50 2-6 0,470 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183055800 PSC50-MGLML 27060 50 27 60 2-6 0,860 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
183056000 PSC63-MGLML 34065 63 34 65 2-6 1,440 MGRM 290029900 290038400 7,00 290078500 290013200 2,0
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta
PSC-MGLML
PSC-MGRML
Stock item | Produto de stock | Itens de stock Available under request | Disponível sobre consulta | Disponible bajo consulta